Copyright 2007, Wi2Wi Inc.                               Wi2Wi Inc.  2107 N First Street Ste 540, San Jose, CA 95131
                            USA Tel: +1 408 416 4000   FAX: +1 408 416 4201
Package Dimensions
- 9.5mm (L) x 9.5mm(W) x 1.4mm(H)
   W2SW0001 - Specifications
Package Type
- 81-pin LGA, 1 mm pitch

Full driver support is available for most OS’s for the Marvell PXA family processors,
as well as many other ARM-9 based processors using a Linux OS.
 Ordering Information
W2SW0001-TR -WiFi  SiP, Tape and Reel
W2SW0001-T - WiFi SiP, Tray
W2SW0001-SAM - WiFi SiP Sample Pack
W2SW0001-DEV - WiFi SiP Evaluation Kit (Note
, please soecify GSPI or SDIO interface will be
used)
Applications
- Warehousing and logistics handhelds
- Automotive aftermarket
- Medical equipment
- Industrial handhelds
- M2M applications
- POS terminals
- Internet-enabled consumer devices
- VoFi  and other smartphones
- WiFi enabled security cameras
   W2SW0001 - 802.11 b/g System-in-Package